
$990,000 - 2039 N Finsbury Way, Star
MLS® #98927640 

$990,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,628 sqft
Residential on 0.28 Acres

The Lakes at Pristine Springs, Star, ID

Beautifully upgraded, single level home in the
highly desirable Lakes at Pristine Springs!
Take a dip in one of the community's pools or
lounge out on your own privately owned beach
that nestles up to one of the subs springs filled
lakes and is plumbed for gas! Some custom
features of this home include plantation
shutters, Huge RV Garage w/built in work
bench/220 outlets, water softener and Central
Vac. The open floorplan will not disappoint w/4
bedrooms (or 3bdrm + Office} and 3.5
bathrooms; including mother-in-law/guest
suite. Engineered hardwood floors, floor to
ceiling stack stone fireplace, vaulted ceilings
w/beams, huge kitchen island, double ovens &
backyard awning-an extension of the covered
patio are a few of this special home's features.

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS® # 98927640

Price Per SQFT $377

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Square Footage 2,628

Acres 0.28

Year Built 2017

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active



Community Information

Address 2039 N Finsbury Way

Area Star - 0950

Subdivision The Lakes at Pristine Springs

City Star

County Ada

State ID

Zip Code 83669

Builder ParkCrest Homes

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected, Electricity Connected

Parking Spaces 5

Parking Garage Door Access, RV/Boat, Attached, RV Access/Parking

# of Garages 5

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Waterfront

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, In Ground, Pool

RV/Boat Parking Yes

View Yes

Golf Course N

Interior

Interior Features Workbench, Bed-Master Main Level, Guest Room, Split Bedroom,
Den/Office, Great Room, Two Master Bedrooms, Double Vanity,
Breakfast Bar, Kitchen Island, Quartz Counters

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Microwave, Refrigerator, Water
Softener Owned, Gas Oven, Gas Range

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas

Stories One

Primary On Main Yes

Two Primary Bedrooms Yes

Exterior

Lot Description 10000 SF - .49 AC, R.V. Parking, Sidewalks, Views, Auto Sprinkler



System, Full Sprinkler System

Roof Composition, Architectural Style

School Information

District West Ada School District

Elementary Star

Middle Eagle Middle

High Eagle

Additional Information

Date Listed October 25th, 2024

Days on Market 301

HOA Fees $750

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Property Taxes $3,200

Tax Year 2023

Structures Shop

Office Silvercreek Realty Group

Contact Info broker@silvercreekrealty.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Silvercreek Realty Group

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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